
Pos 

 

American Iron 

1 

 

GTSU 

1 

2 

 

Spec Z 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

 

Super Touring 1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

 

Super Touring 3 

1 

 

Super Unlimited 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

8 

22 

496 

25 

46 

7 

76 

99 

68 

26 

219 

1 

77 

16 

264 

24 

10 

31 

88 

33 

Name 

Henry Hill 

Makes & Models - BC 

Les Long 

Arthur Golebiowski 

David Askew 

Richard Fitzgerald 

Team D riv ing Force Motorsports 

Chad Aalders 

Chris Hutchens 

Peter Atwater 

Danny Suter 

Kevin Maxwell 

Perry Needham 

David Filloy 

David Bradshaw 

Frank Gannett 

Jennifer Gannett 

Al Tiley 

Jason Harward 

David  Harper 

Class 

American Iron 

GTSU 

GTSU 

Spec Z 

Spec Z 

Spec Z 

Spec Z 

Spec Z 

Spec Z 

Spec Z 

Spec Z 

Spec Z 

Super Touring 1 

Super Touring 1 

Super Touring 1 

Super Touring 1 

Super Touring 3 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Laps 

10 

12 

12 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

10 

12 

12 

12 

11 

10 

12 

12 

11 

Diff 

1:03.122 

11.387 

11.761 

15.561 

15.873 

17.077 

32.944 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1.514 

55.223 

1 Lap 

30.955 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 

28:01.564 

27:00.635 

28:03.757 

28:41.585 

28:52.972 

28:53.346 

28:57.146 

28:57.458 

28:58.662 

29:14.529 

26:58.493 

28:37.544 

28:07.303 

28:08.817 

29:02.526 

27:04.951 

27:00.757 

27:53.686 

28:24.641 

27:05.461 

Best Tm 

2:16.094 

1:51.087 

1:57.123 

2:09.172 

2:09.705 

2:10.672 

2:10.448 

2:10.571 

2:10.480 

2:11.814 

2:11.458 

2:18.950 

1:57.837 

1:57.771 

2:01.282 

2:03.150 

2:14.351 

1:55.931 

1:56.760 

2:02.714 

N a t / S t a te  

Silver 

B l u e / G r e e n  

Y e l lo w / B l a c k  

White 

g r e y /  r e d /  w h i t e  

Black 

Green 

white 

R e d - W h i t e - B l a c k  

White 

Yellow 

white 

White 

black 

Sponsor 

USALCO 

DP Racing 

Driving Force Motorsports 

BIG RIG TRUCK SALES 

A i r  P o w e r  R a c i n g  -  P S S  U r o l o g y  -  L i q u i - M o l y  -  Y o k o h a m a  -  M o u n t a i n  T o p  P h y s i c a l  T h e r a p y  

G3 Racing 

G3 Racing 

great canadian heliskiing 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 3/31/2019 6:31:51 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Utah Motorsports Campus 

Margin of Victory 

53.051 

Avg. Speed 

81.568 

Best Lap Tm 

1:51.087 

Best Speed 

99.166 

Best Lap by 

22 - Makes & Models - BC 

 

NASA Utah - UMC Outer - March 2019 

SUN - Thunder 

Race 

Race started at 15:45:08 

UMC Outer Track 3.060 miles 

3/30/2019 15:35 


