NASA Utah - UMC Outer - March 2019 Sorted on Laps

SUN - Thunder

Race

UMC Outer Track 3.060 miles

3/30/2019 15:35

8888

Race started at 15:45:08

Super Touring 1 Super Touring 1 12 1.514 28:08.817 1:57.771 1:	Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Nat/Stat Sponsor	
1 22 Makes & Models - BC GTSU 12 1:03.122 27:00.635 1:51.087 2 496 Les Long GTSU 12 1:03.122 28:03.757 1:57.123	America	an Iron								
1 22 Makes & Models - BC GTSU 12 1:03.122 27:00.635 1:51.087 2 496 Les Long GTSU 12 1:03.122 28:03.757 1:57.123 Spec Z 1 25 Arthur Golebiowski Spec 2 11 1.387 28:52.972 2:09.705 8 lue (6 rt USALCO 3 7 Richard Fitzgerald Spec 2 11 11.561 28:53.346 2:10.672 Yellow /8 DP Racing 4 76 Team Driving Force Motorsport Spec 2 11 15.561 28:57.146 2:10.448 White Driving Force Motorsport Spec 2 11 15.873 28:57.458 2:10.571 gityl ft BIG RIG TRUCK 6 68 Chris Hutchens Spec 2 11 17.077 28:58.662 2:10.480 Black 7 26 Peter Atwater Spec 2 11 32.944 29:14.529 2:11.814 8 219 Danny Suter Spec 2 10 1 Lap 26:58.493 2:11.458 Green 9 1 Kevin Maxwell Spec 2 10 1 Lap 28:37.544 2:18.950 white Super Touring 1 1 77 Perry Needham Super Touring 1 12 28:07.303 1:57.837 & did -1 life fill fill fill fill fill fill fill	1	8	Henry Hill	American Iron	10		28:01.564	2:16.094		
Spec Z S	GTSU									
Spec Z	1	22	Makes & Models - BC	GTSU	12		27:00.635	1:51.087		
1 25 Arthur Golebiowski Spec 2 11 28:41.585 2:09.172 Silver 2 46 David Askew Spec 2 11 11.387 28:52.972 2:09.705 8 ue G rt USALCO 3 7 Richard Fitzgerald Spec 2 11 11.761 28:53.346 2:10.672 Ye low /8 DP Racing 4 76 Team Driving Force Motorsport Spec 2 11 15.561 28:57.146 2:10.448 White Driving Force Motorsport Spec 2 11 15.873 28:57.458 2:10.571 grey re BIG RIG TRUCK 5 99 Chad Aalders Spec 2 11 15.873 28:57.458 2:10.571 grey re BIG RIG TRUCK 6 68 Chris Hutchens Spec 2 11 17.077 28:58.662 2:10.480 Black 7 26 Peter Atwater Spec 2 11 32.944 29:14.529 2:11.814 8 219 Danny Suter Spec 2 10 1 Lap 26:58.493 2:11.458 Green 9 1 Kevin Maxwell Spec 2 10 1 Lap 28:37.544 2:18.950 white Super Touring 1 12 28:07.303 1:57.837 & & & & & & & & & & & & & & & & & & &	2	496	Les Long	GTSU	12	1:03.122	28:03.757	1:57.123		
2 46 David Askew SpecZ 11 11.387 28:52.972 2:09.705 8	Spec Z									
3 7 Richard Fitzgerald Spec	1	25	Arthur Golebiowski	Spec Z	11		28:41.585	2:09.172	Silver	
4 76 Team Driving Force Motorsport Spec 2 11 15.561 28:57.146 2:10.448 White Driving Force Motorsport Spec 2 11 15.873 28:57.458 2:10.571 grey / re BIG RIG TRUCK 6 68 Chris Hutchens Spec 2 11 17.077 28:58.662 2:10.480 Black 7 26 Peter Atwater Spec 2 11 32.944 29:14.529 2:11.814 8 219 Danny Suter Spec 2 10 1 Lap 26:58.493 2:11.458 Green 9 1 Kevin Maxwell Spec 2 10 1 Lap 28:37.544 2:18.950 white Super Touring 1 1 77 Perry Needham Super Touring 1 12 28:07.303 1:57.837 Red - White Super Touring 1 12 1.514 28:08.817 1:57.771 White 3 264 David Bradshaw Super Touring 1 12 1.514 28:08.817 1:57.771 White 3 264 David Bradshaw Super Touring 1 12 1.514 28:08.817 1:57.771 White G3 Racing Super Touring 3 1 10 Jennifer Gannett Super Touring 1 11 1 Lap 27:04.951 2:03.150 white G3 Racing Super Touring 3 10 27:00.757 2:14.351 White G3 Racing Super Touring 3 10 27:00.757 2:14.351 White G3 Racing Super Unlimited 11 31 Al Tiley Super Unlimited 12 30.955 28:24.641 1:56.760	2	46	David Askew	Spec Z	11	11.387	28:52.972	2:09.705	Blue/Gre	USALCO
Super Touring 1 Super Touring 1 12 1.514 28:07.303 1:57.837 8:6-11 1:1 1	3	7	Richard Fitzgerald	Spec Z	11	11.761	28:53.346	2:10.672	Y e llo w / B	DP Racing
Spec 2	4	76	Team Driving Force Motorsport	Spec Z	11	15.561	28:57.146	2:10.448	White	Driving Force Motorsports
7 26 Peter Atwater Spec Z 11 32.944 29:14.529 2:11.814 8 219 Danny Suter Spec Z 10 1 Lap 26:58.493 2:11.458 Green 9 1 Kevin Maxwell Spec Z 10 1 Lap 28:37.544 2:18.950 white Super Touring 1 1 77 Perry Needham Super Touring 1 12 28:07.303 1:57.837 Red - While Air For Ear Racin 2 16 David Filloy Super Touring 1 12 1.514 28:08.817 1:57.771 White 3 264 David Bradshaw Super Touring 1 12 55.223 29:02.526 2:01.282 Yellow 4 24 Frank Gannett Super Touring 1 11 1 Lap 27:04.951 2:03.150 white G3 Racing Super Touring 3 1 10 Jennifer Gannett Super Touring 3 10 27:00.757 2:14.351 White G3 Racing Super Unlimited 1 31 Al Tiley Super Unlimited 12 27:53.686 1:55.931 black great canadian 2 88 Jason Harward Super Unlimited 12 30.955 28:24.641 1:56.760	5	99	Chad Aalders	Spec Z	11	15.873	28:57.458	2:10.571	grey/re	BIG RIG TRUCK SALES
8 219 Danny Suter Spec 2 10 1 Lap 26:58.493 2:11.458 Green 9 1 Kevin Maxwell Spec 2 10 1 Lap 28:37.544 2:18.950 white Super Touring 1 1 77 Perry Needham Super Touring 1 12 28:07.303 1:57.837 Red - White Air Power Recting 1 12 1.514 28:08.817 1:57.771 White 3 264 David Bradshaw Super Touring 1 12 55.223 29:02.526 2:01.282 Yellow 4 24 Frank Gannett Super Touring 1 11 1 Lap 27:04.951 2:03.150 white G3 Racing Super Touring 3 1 10 Jennifer Gannett Super Touring 3 10 27:00.757 2:14.351 White G3 Racing Super Unlimited 1 31 Al Tiley Super Unlimited 12 27:53.686 1:55.931 black great canadian 2 88 Jason Harward Super Unlimited 12 30.955 28:24.641 1:56.760	6	68	Chris Hutchens	Spec Z	11	17.077	28:58.662	2:10.480	Black	
9 1 Kevin Maxwell Spec 2 10 1 Lap 28:37.544 2:18.950 white Super Touring 1 1 77 Perry Needham Super Touring 1 12 28:07.303 1:57.837 Red - White Air For Ear Recting 2 16 David Filloy Super Touring 1 12 1.514 28:08.817 1:57.771 White 3 264 David Bradshaw Super Touring 1 12 55.223 29:02.526 2:01.282 Yellow 4 24 Frank Gannett Super Touring 1 11 1 Lap 27:04.951 2:03.150 white G3 Racing Super Touring 3 1 10 Jennifer Gannett Super Touring 3 10 27:00.757 2:14.351 White G3 Racing Super Unlimited 1 31 Al Tiley Super Unlimited 12 27:53.686 1:55.931 black great canadian 2 88 Jason Harward Super Unlimited 12 30.955 28:24.641 1:56.760	7	26	Peter Atwater	Spec Z	11	32.944	29:14.529	2:11.814		
Super Touring 1 1 77 Perry Needham Super Touring 1 12 28:07.303 1:57.837 Red-W hi kir foller Ractin 2 16 David Filloy Super Touring 1 12 1.514 28:08.817 1:57.771 White 3 264 David Bradshaw Super Touring 1 12 55.223 29:02.526 2:01.282 Yellow 4 24 Frank Gannett Super Touring 1 11 1 Lap 27:04.951 2:03.150 white G3 Racing Super Touring 3 1 10 Jennifer Gannett Super Touring 3 10 27:00.757 2:14.351 White G3 Racing Super Unlimited 1 31 Al Tiley Super Unlimited 12 27:53.686 1:55.931 black great canadian 2 88 Jason Harward Super Unlimited 12 30.955 28:24.641 1:56.760	8	219	Danny Suter	Spec Z	10	1 Lap	26:58.493	2:11.458	Green	
1 77 Perry Needham Super Touring 1 12 28:07.303 1:57.837 Red-W hi Air Former Ractin 2 16 David Filloy Super Touring 1 12 1.514 28:08.817 1:57.771 White 3 264 David Bradshaw Super Touring 1 12 55.223 29:02.526 2:01.282 Yellow 4 24 Frank Gannett Super Touring 1 11 1 Lap 27:04.951 2:03.150 white G3 Racing Super Touring 3 10 27:00.757 2:14.351 White G3 Racing Super Unlimited 1 31 Al Tiley Super Unlimited 1 2 27:53.686 1:55.931 black great canadian 2 88 Jason Harward Super Unlimited 1 2 30.955 28:24.641 1:56.760	9	1	Kevin Maxwell	Spec Z	10	1 Lap	28:37.544	2:18.950	white	
2 16 David Filloy Super Touring 1 12 1.514 28:08.817 1:57.771 White 3 264 David Bradshaw Super Touring 1 12 55.223 29:02.526 2:01.282 Yellow 4 24 Frank Gannett Super Touring 1 11 1 Lap 27:04.951 2:03.150 white G3 Racing Super Touring 3 1 10 Jennifer Gannett Super Touring 3 10 27:00.757 2:14.351 White G3 Racing Super Unlimited 1 31 Al Tiley Super Unlimited 12 27:53.686 1:55.931 black great canadian 2 88 Jason Harward Super Unlimited 12 30.955 28:24.641 1:56.760	Super 1	ouring 1								
3 264 David Bradshaw Super Touring 1 12 55.223 29:02.526 2:01.282 Yellow 4 24 Frank Gannett Super Touring 1 11 1 Lap 27:04.951 2:03.150 white G3 Racing Super Touring 3 1 10 Jennifer Gannett Super Touring 3 10 27:00.757 2:14.351 White G3 Racing Super Unlimited 1 31 Al Tiley Super Unlimited 12 27:53.686 1:55.931 black great canadian 2 88 Jason Harward Super Unlimited 12 30.955 28:24.641 1:56.760	1	77	Perry Needham	Super Touring 1	12		28:07.303	1:57.837	Red-Whi	Air Power Racing - PSS Urology
4 24 Frank Gannett Super Touring 1 11 1 Lap 27:04.951 2:03.150 white G3 Racing Super Touring 3 1 10 Jennifer Gannett Super Touring 3 10 27:00.757 2:14.351 White G3 Racing Super Unlimited 1 31 Al Tiley Super Unlimited 12 27:53.686 1:55.931 black great canadian 2 88 Jason Harward Super Unlimited 12 30.955 28:24.641 1:56.760	2	16	David Filloy	Super Touring 1	12	1.514	28:08.817	1:57.771	White	
Super Touring 3 1 10 Jennifer Gannett Super Touring 3 10 27:00.757 2:14.351 White G3 Racing Super Unlimited 1 31 Al Tiley Super Unlimited 12 27:53.686 1:55.931 black great canadian 2 88 Jason Harward Super Unlimited 12 30.955 28:24.641 1:56.760	3	264	David Bradshaw	Super Touring 1	12	55.223	29:02.526	2:01.282	Yellow	
1 10 Jennifer Gannett Super Touring 3 10 27:00.757 2:14.351 White G3 Racing Super Unlimited 1 31 Al Tiley Super Unlimited 12 27:53.686 1:55.931 black great canadian 2 88 Jason Harward Super Unlimited 12 30.955 28:24.641 1:56.760	4	24	Frank Gannett	Super Touring 1	11	1 Lap	27:04.951	2:03.150	white	G3 Racing
Super Unlimited 1 31 Al Tiley	Super 1	ouring 3								
1 31 Al Tiley Super Unlimited 12 27:53.686 1:55.931 black great canadian 2 88 Jason Harward Super Unlimited 12 30.955 28:24.641 1:56.760	1	10	Jennifer Gannett	Super Touring 3	10		27:00.757	2:14.351	White	G3 Racing
2 88 Jason Harward Super Unlimited 12 30.955 28:24.641 1:56.760	Super l	Inlimited								
	1	31	Al Tiley	Super Unlimited	12		27:53.686	1:55.931	black	great canadian heliskiing
3 33 David Harper Super Unlimited 11 1 Lap 27:05.461 2:02.714	2	88	Jason Harward	Super Unlimited	12	30.955	28:24.641	1:56.760		
	3	33	David Harper	Super Unlimited	11	1 Lap	27:05.461	2:02.714		

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by			
53.051	81.568	1:51.087	99.166	22 - Makes & Models - BC			
Chief of Timing & Scoring							

Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Utah Motorsports Campus

Printed: 3/31/2019 6:31:51 PM